
FEE CARD (For A. Y. 2014-15)

Admission Form

Admission Fee

Registration Fee

Caution Money (Refundable)

Annual Charges (Quarterly)

Tuition/Daycare Fee (p. m.)

Food Charges (p. m.) Optional

100.00

9500.00

3000.00

3000.00

3500.00

3500.00

100.00

9500.00

3500.00

3000.00

5000.00

4000.00

100.00

3500.00

2000.00

3000.00

1000.00

3500.00

2000.00

Particulars
Playgroup

Pre-Nursery
Nursery

Kindergarten
Day
Care

(Session 2014-15)

Transport is available on select routes on payment of extra monthly
charges of Rs.1650/- and Rs.1850/- for Zone I and Zone II respectively.

GH-4211, Next to H. No. 4912, Amaltas Drive,
DLF Phase-IV, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122009.

Tel: (0124) 4048812 Email: info@kindervalley.in

A 
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Early Education

is essential for

your child's

growth
Discover, Experience, Learn, Share

and Grow in the Nurturing and Creative
World of Kinder Valley.

Let your Child

The Faculty at Kinder 
Valley is loving and 
caring Mother like 
figures, trained to 

handle children with 
patience and 

deftness. The Teachers 
are dedicated to developing 

your Child's learning potential and are 
sensitive to individual needs.

We maintain a low
Teacher-to-Student Ratio of  1 : 10.

The curriculum has 
the right blend of 

Language, Science, 
Math, Role-play, 

Computers, Music and 
Movement and Art 

enhancing the child's imagination, his 
creativity, motor skills and social skills.

Our Programs

Our Pre school ambience is 
comfortable, homely & air-
conditioned. Located in DLF 
Phase-4 on a notified School Site 
it has large play areas and open 
spaces. The classrooms are 
colorful, the furniture age appropriate 
and the toys non toxic.

Our Infrastructure

The Faculty


