## FEE CARD (For A. Y. 2014-15)

Particulars	Playgroup Pre-Nursery	Nursery Kindergarten	Day Care
Admission Form	100.00	100.00	100.00
Admission Fee	9500.00	9500.00	3500.00
Registration Fee	3000.00	3500.00	2000.00
Caution Money (Refundable)	3000.00	3000.00	3000.00
Annual Charges (Quarterly)	3500.00	5000.00	1000.00
Tuition/Daycare Fee (p. m.)	3500.00 I	4000.00	3500.00
Food Charges (p. m.) Optiona	al <u>.</u> I		2000.00

Transport is available on select routes on payment of extra monthly charges of Rs.1650/- and Rs.1850/- for Zone I and Zone II respectively.

All payments be made in Cash or by Cheque/Draft favoring "Newline Educational Society". Please submit three photographs of the Child, Copy of Birth certificate, Immunization chart and a complete set of clothes. Please note that all payments, except Caution Money, made as per this Fee Card are non-refundable, non-transferable or nonadjustable.

## **Admissions Open**

(Session 2014-15)

<u> Program</u>	<u>Age</u>
Playgroup	1.8 yrs.+
Pre-Nursery	2.5 yrs.+
Nursery	3.5 yrs.+
Kindergarten	4.5 yrs.+
Day Care	1.5 yrs.+ to

10 yrs.

**Day Care** 







**Early Education** is essential for your child's growth

Let your Child Discover, Experience, Learn, Share

and Grow in the Nurturing and Creative World of Kinder Valley.

Our Infrastructure Our Pre school ambience is comfortable, homely & airconditioned. Located in DLF

Phase-4 on a notified School Site it has large play areas and open spaces. The classrooms are

colorful, the furniture age appropriate and the toys non toxic. The Faculty The Faculty at Kinder Valley is loving and caring Mother like

figures, trained to handle children with patience and deftness. The Teachers are dedicated to developing your Child's learning potential and are

sensitive to individual needs.

The curriculum has the right blend of Language, Science, Math, Role-play, Computers, Music and Movement and Art

enhancing the child's imagination, his creativity, motor skills and social skills.

GH-4211, Next to H. No. 4912, Amaltas Drive, DLF Phase-IV, Gurgaon, Haryana - 122009. Tel: (0124) 4048812 Email: info@kindervalley.in